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1. 93%8u Block diagram wessyuudeansiiudulowia wieueSurgntiniinisinnuveswsas

Block wwawtnha (2 AzZwUL)

'
[ (=

2. WHVWANLUANANTEMINARUAMNDINY fuARULa eIl uaveduieds dof uay daide
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4. 3sa5unelassadiwesdulouimuaisazedie waznshluldanuunegrsasidon
¢ Single mode fiber
e Multimode fiber
o Stepped-index fiber

e Graded-index fiber (4 AZLLUY)

5. limnumngvesselud swerdle
e Snell’s law
o Critical angle
o Numerical aperture (NA)

e Dispersion



e Absorption loss

» Scattering loss

» Attenuation loss

e Bending loss (4 AZKUL)
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6. fyarauuadlagnaadilugs Graded - index fiber Svunadusiterudnansves core (2a) = 60 um,
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PWIAEUHIAUENATDS cladding (2b) = 125 pm, wavie1 n;=1.47, n,=1.45 wd3uiin
Usngmsalasieundunun 29mn
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e Numerical Aperture (NA) (2 AzUUY)

7. Fyaynuaslagnaadnlugs Graded - index fiber flvumdusitaudnatues core (2a) = 50 pm,
1A N1=1.48, n,=1.46, LA¥AT OL = 2 LAYAIMINUENAFUTLTIU (L) = 850 nm 299
e V-number

o FINUlMHALAWIILANE NS od W uE Lo u A le (2 AzwuL)

8. dnygramaslagndatdilds Single mode fiber Hvwmdurigudnatves core (2a) = 8 pm,
PIALFUHALENA19T83 cladding (2b) = 125 um, n;=1.465 LarilANHAR1IATTUTINSHNW

(A) = 5.4458x10° aemAuenAauAmoa (Ao (2 AZLLUY)

9. ulouuuy single mode flvwadurngudnanswes core (2a) = 4 pm, YUIALFURAUENATS
999 cladding (2b) = 125 um, n;=1.5, n,=1.48, taldeufiszaznie 100 km, AANETIAELTLY
U (M) = 1550 nm, A1 FWHM (At) = 2 pS wazaAauniealnniy o = 2 nm, wasiivuals
AMNTIRBS G,y = 1/A (dn”/dA”) = 4x10"° m” wazmen d VAV vemsines O, = 0.7
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10.  waduvrwnannisyinuveawvainniavaswazlnlafinamesusazeiinuinaidnla (1agy
Us2naunisasune)
e LED

e Laser Diode



e p-i-n photodiode

e Avalanche photodiode (5 AZLU)
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11. p-i-n Photodiode %1311 silicon danuninsvesuinauasawisuevindu 20 uS, TiuAsuwas
2 o v o v a ° 1

(A) = 0.05 mm” uarilAn Ks = 11.7 rfmualv Ri= 1 KQ lnefiaimnneg Tunsvinaudsil = 1 nA,

a 6 o P I 2 -1 ! o]

n= 0.80, MBITIRBLANATEU 8x10° cm/s ugaiimnnsenuiiin o = 10° cm’ aamAIAugi

T0UADLALIIANABYLADUTBIM TUSENAIAILETIAAY 1300 nm (5 AzLUL)
12. pAFuuaauy Avalanche Photodiode fifiamnsiditmesaneg aell Adsanuuaisuls 2 mw,

ATM =2, x=07T=300Km =08 R =08 AMW, B = 100 MHy, Rey/F; = 10" @ aifin

deysrusunIuiAnannssualn (Dark-current) 99W1AN signal-to-Noise ratio (S/N) (5 Agwuw)
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